
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 59

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Cotati Dog Park 0.0 29.0 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.4
0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1 29.4 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.1
0.2 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4 34.5 R Chileno Valley Rd 9.6
0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7 44.1 L stay on Chileno Valley 3.8
2.2 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 47.9 R Western Ave 0.5
3.0 R Roblar Rd 1.5 48.3 L Chapman Ln 1.3
4.4 R Peterson Rd 1.2 49.6 R Eastman Ln 0.4
5.6 L Blank Rd 2.2 50.1 L Bodega Ave 0.1
7.9 R Canfield Rd 1.2 50.1 R Lohrman Ln 0.9
9.1 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9 51.0 R Magnolia Ave 0.1
10.0 L Kennedy Rd 1.1 51.2 L Marshall Ave 0.5
11.1 R stay on Kennedy Rd 0.3 51.7 L Skillman Ln 1.8
11.4 L Barnett Valley Rd 4.1 53.5 R Liberty Rd 1.5
15.4 L Bodega Hwy 2.1 55.0 L Sprauer Rd 0.1
17.5 L Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 55.1 R Center Rd 0.5
20.1 L Hwy-1 S 0.4 55.6 > X Pepper to Jewett Rd 1.0
20.5 R Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.9 56.6 L Stony Point Rd 0.2
21.4 > Franklin School Rd 5.0 56.8 R W Railroad Ave 1.5
26.4 L Dillon Beach Rd 2.6 58.2 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.6
29.0  Tomales Bakery 0.1 58.9 R Myrtle Ave 0.0

58.9 E Cotati dog park

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4068949 Led by
Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Laura Stansfield—(415)613-3302

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Paul Whiteley—(415)987-2547
Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Cotati to Tomales Stroll
Helen Putnam Dog Park - Cotati


